Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Bulbrite

A19 Medium Base 9 Watt 120 Volt LED available in
two color temperature options, 90CRI. Equivalent

to a 75 watt incandescent. Fully compatible with
all dimmer types. Sold as a 2-pack.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING
BEAM ANGLE

SPEC #

Milky

N/A

9w

Standard 120V

2.36"W x 4.05"H

Al9/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED

1100 lumens
122.22
2700K
90 CRI

300°

BUB890764
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A19 Med Base 9W 120V 2700K 90CRI 2-PACK

BUB890764
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Shown in: Milky


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=890764
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