

Lightology

lightology.com
866-954-4489
04-27-26

Project: _____

Company: _____

Location: _____ Fixture Type: _____

SPEC #: **BUB890764**

Approved On: _____ Approved By: _____

A19 Med Base 9W 120V 2700K 90CRI 2-PACK By Bulbrite



Description

A19 Medium Base 9 Watt 120 Volt LED available in two color temperature options, 90CRI. Equivalent to a 75 watt incandescent. Fully compatible with all dimmer types. Sold as a 2-pack.

Specifications

COLOR	Milky
BODY FINISH	N/A
WATTAGE	9W
DIMMER	Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS	2.36"W x 4.05"H
BULB	A19/Medium (E26)/9W/120V LED
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	China

Technical Information

LAMP LIFE	15000 hours
BEAM ANGLE	300°
COLOR RENDERING	90 CRI
LAMP COLOR	2700K
LUMENS/WATT	122.22
LUMINOUS FLUX	1100 lumens



Shown in milky



BASE SIZE:
E26 - STANDARD



CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes: